

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2056 OFFERED BY MR. BACON OF NEBRASKA

Page 2, strike lines 12 through 17 and insert the following:

1 SEC. 4. MICROLOAN TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE.

- 2 Section 7(m)(4)(E) of the Small Business Act (15
- 3 U.S.C. 636(m)(4)(E)) is amended by striking "25 per-
- 4 cent" each place such term appears and inserting "50 per-
- 5 cent".

Page 3, line 7, strike "(including" and all that follows through "learning)" on page 3, line 10.

Page 3, line 13, insert "eligible" before "intermediaries".

Page 3, line 18, insert "eligible" before "intermediaries".

